KQF jongen 123 11-09-25

MOMMAERTS M.dJ.
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
Milan Van Win
CRABBE Boudewijn
TROUKENS Edmond
Krupinski Dariusz
Hok L & N
VERDEYEN Francis
BERCKMANS Roger
Vlayen Jef
Amadekaj Armend
Christiaens W & R
MOORTGAT Willy

VANDERSANDE F.EN BAR

DE CONINCK A&N
SALENS Frederik
VREBOS Raymond
LAMBRECHTS -
DEKEYSER GEBR.
Prestreshi Nehat
Deroost Jean-Marie

VAN BOSS

KORTENBERG
Perk
Machelen
Kampenhout
ELEWIJT
Machelen
Machelen
STEENOKKERZEE
KORTENBERG
Kampenhout
Machelen

Berg

ZAVENTEM
EVERBERG
KAMPENHOUT
NEDEROKKERZEE
STERREBEEK
BOORTMEERBEEK
HEVER .
Steenokkerzee
Eppegem

332.7181
169.8913
171.3915
213.9480
247.7251
136.7584
221.3759
106.2190
101.4285
113.0978
88.6501
96.0429
103.9608
64.5781
46.0432
23.3871
60.4278
9.0517
20.1613
22.8448
29.4118



K

@HF jongen asduif 11-09-25
pl Naam Gemeente
1 MOMMAERTS M.dJ. KORTENBERG
2 MOMMAERTS M.J. KORTENBERG
3 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
4 Milan Van Win Machelen
5 MOMMAERTS M.J. KORTENBERG
6 Hok L & N Machelen
7 TROUKENS Edmond ELEWIJT
8 TROUKENS Edmond ELEWIJT
9 MOMMAERTS M.J. KORTENBERG
10 MOMMAERTS M.J. KORTENBERG
11 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
12 TROUKENS Edmond ELEWIJT
13 Amadekaj Armend Machelen
14 Milan Van Win Machelen
15 Krupinski Dariusz Machelen
16 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
17 Krupinski Dariusz Machelen
18 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
19 Krupinski Dariusz Machelen
20 Krupinski Dariusz Machelen
21 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
22 VERDEYEN Francis STEENOKKERZEE
23 CRABBE Boudewijn Kampenhout
24 Milan Van Win Machelen
25 MOMMAERTS M.J. KORTENBERG
26 CRABBE Boudewijn Kampenhout
27 MOMMAERTS M.J. KORTENBERG
28 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
29 CRABBE Boudewijn Kampenhout
30 MOMMAERTS M.dJ. KORTENBERG
31 CRABBE Boudewijn Kampenhout
32 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
33 CRABBE Boudewijn Kampenhout
34 MOMMAERTS M.J. KORTENBERG
35 CRABBE Boudewiijn Kampenhout
36 Christiaens W & R Berg
37 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
38 VERDEYEN Francis STEENOKKERZEE
39 VANDERSANDE F.EN BAR EVERBERG
40 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
41 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
42 MOMMAERTS M.J. KORTENBERG
43 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
44 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
45 Krupinski Dariusz Machelen
46 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
47 Hok L & N Machelen
48 MOMMAERTS M.J. KORTENBERG
49 CRABBE Boudewijn Kampenhout
50 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
51 MOORTGAT Willy ZAVENTEM
52 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
53 MOMMAERTS M.J. KORTENBERG
54 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
55 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
56 Vlayen Jef Kampenhout
57 ZIELINSKI Sylvester Perk
58 Vlayen Jef Kampenhout

203536925
203536625
203404825
4098747225
203535325
203445125
206133725
206133625
203538625
203536725
203406925
206134925
203495425
203431325
203502825
203408225
414666525
203401725
203503925
502634525
203401925
203512025
403683025
203431425
203537225
203523525
203536425
203402725
203523125
203537325
203350425
203407625
203354025
203534825
203353925
203423825
203403625
615686125
203480625
203409625
203403525
203537425
203406025
203409525
203503125
203405925
203454325
203535025
608856525
203408725
203552125
203405725
201703425
203402125
203403925
203341625
203406825
203341325
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95.8303
76.3595
42.1560
52.2306
71.3077
104.7681
109.0442
117.9051
46.3291
61.1592
71.4619
77.8699
81.6425
86.5510
90.7170
12.9313
24.9236
26.1917
29.3386
29.9092
37.6769
37.9561
42.3585
42.9970
49.1522
49.7236
52.4153
54.0542
55.7530
57.4731
58.2076
60.6704
61.0483
65.4785
70.5714
92.8725
1.7188
2.4108
9.3656
10.5838
11.0548
12.8860
13.0141
14.0769
14.8133
15.4627
16.7303
16.9592
16.9680
17.1707
17.6566
17.6948
17.9533
17.9654
18.7229
18.9116
19.1153
20.0431



@HF jongen asduif

11-09-25

Krupinski
ZIELINSKI

LAMBRECHTS- VAN BOSS
LAMBRECHTS- VAN BOSS
LAMBRECHTS -

ZIELINSKI
BERCKMANS
ZIELINSKI
ZIELINSKI
ZIELINSKI
MOMMAERTS
Hok L & N
Krupinski
MOMMAERTS

Dariusz
Sylvester

Sylvester
Roger
Sylvester
Sylvester
Sylvester
M.J.

Dariusz
M.J.

VAN BOSS

CRABBE Boudewijn
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
Prestreshi Nehat
Milan Van Win
CRABBE Boudewijn
Milan Van Win
MOMMAERTS M.dJ.
MOMMAERTS M.J.
CRABBE Boudewijn
Amadekaj Armend
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
Milan Van Win

Hok L & N
Prestreshi Nehat
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
VERDEYEN Francis
Hok L & N

DE CONINCK A&N

Hok L & N

ZIELINSKI Sylvester

VANDERSANDE F.EN BAR

MOMMAERTS M.J.
MOORTGAT Willy
Prestreshi Nehat
ZIELINSKI Sylvester

LAMBRECHTS- VAN BOSS

ZIELINSKI Sylvester
ZIELINSKI Sylvester

Machelen
Perk

BOORTMEERBEEK
BOORTMEERBEEK
BOORTMEERBEEK

Perk
KORTENBERG
Perk

Perk

Perk
KORTENBERG
Machelen
Machelen
KORTENBERG
Kampenhout
Perk

Steenokkerzee

Machelen
Kampenhout
Machelen
KORTENBERG
KORTENBERG
Kampenhout
Machelen
Perk
Machelen
Machelen

Steenokkerzee

Perk

STEENOKKERZEE

Machelen
KAMPENHOUT
Machelen
Perk
EVERBERG
KORTENBERG
ZAVENTEM

Steenokkerzee

Perk

BOORTMEERBEEK

Perk
Perk

414667625
203402525
209761425
209761025
209762925
203402325
203871625
203409125
203408025
203406125
203536325
203450925
502634625
203538125
203522425
203400825
203528325
203430425
203523025
409747125
203951425
203538425
203523425
203497725
203407725
409747325
203447525
203531925
203401225
203507525
203447825
204034425
203449725
203409225
203481525
203538225
203554625
203530825
203402925
209762025
203407125
203407225

20.5606
20.7512
20.8263
21.7935
24,0854
24.2018
24.3509
26.2716
29.7556
30.6127
30.7961
32.3473
35.0216
37.1635
40.2334
41.0985
41.2005
42.1298
42.5988
42.6880
43.6422
44 .3334
46.5517
46.9617
47.0644
47.2275
47.3115
49.3272
49.3518
50.0906
50.5677
51.3714
51.6280
54.6131
55.2125
55.5580
57.2720
59.8297

0.4310

1.2931
1.5625
1.9481
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ZIELINSKI Sylvester
VAN EYLEN - IMBRECHT

o1 d WP

11-09-25

MOMMAERTS M.J.
Hok L & N
BERCKMANS Roger
VERDEYEN Francis
Christiaens W & R
SALENS Frederik

~8 THUMAS TH-BART-

10
11
12
13
14
‘15
16
17

Milan Van Win
MOUSSIM Younes
RAYMAEKERS Ronny
Amadekaj Armend
CRABBE Boudewijn
Prestreshi Nehat
BEC CHRISTIAN
LANGBEEN LUC

18— DEKEYSER CEBR.

19
20

BOSMANS Karel
goufiane Rasmaoui

Boortmeerbeek
KORTENBERG
Machelen
KORTENBERG
STEENOKKERZEE
Berg
NEDEROKKERZEE
NOSSEGEM
Machelen
Vilvoorde
NEDEROKKERZEE
Machelen
Kampenhout
Steenokkerzee
NEDEROKKERZEE
NEDER OVER HE
HEVER
8T.STEVENS WO
Machelen

314.5893
366.6963
226.2931
227.0873
227.3029
156.2210
114.2602
B8.3656
123.4488
71.0714
73.3687
82.1030
26.5966
35.7274
40.0000
48.8611
52.6413
9.4737
18.6969
25.2983
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ZIELINSKI Sylvester
BERCKMANS Roger
SALENS Frederik
CRABBE Boudewijn
MESMANS - GODTS

——

11-09-25

MOMMAERTS M.dJ.

LAMBRECHTS- VAN BOSS
RAYMAEKERS Ronny

Milan Van Win

VERDEYEN Francis

Vliayen Jef
DEKEYSER GEBR.

Hok L & N

Christiaens W & R
vAN EYLEN - IMBRECHT
Prestreshi Nehat

DE CONINCK A&N

Amadekaj Armend

BOSMANS Karel
LANGBEEN LUC
MOORTGAT Willy

KORTENBERG
NEDEROKKERZEE
Kampenhout
Nossegem
KORTENBERG
BOORTMEERBEEK
NEDEROKKERZEE
Machelen
STEENOKKERZEE
Kampenhout
HEVER
Machelen
Berg
Boortmeerbeek
Steenokkerzee
KAMPENHOUT
Machelen
ST.STEVENS WO
NEDER OVER HE
ZAVENTEM

302.3716
318.1207
170.9407
149.8113
146.8460
185.1539
176.1916
158.5299
161.7977
174.5271
77.3242
114.4894
147.3487
75.3422
119.7362
70.5542
58.8123
85.8194
90.6141
50.2184
28.0992



KHF oude

asduif

ZIELINSKI
ZIELINSKI
BERCKMANS
ZIELINSKI
BERCKMANS
ZIELINSKI
BERCKMANS
Hok L & N
VAN EYLEN
VAN EYLEN
BERCKMANS
ZIELINSKI
Hok L & N
VAN EYLEN
BERCKMANS
ZIELINSKI

Sylvester
Sylvester
Roger
Sylvester
Roger
Sylvester
Roger

- IMBRECHT
- IMBRECHT
Roger
Sylvester

- IMBRECHT
Roger
Sylvester

SALENS Frederik

MOMMAERTS
ZIELINSKI
VAN EYLEN
ZIELINSKI

M.J.

Sylvester
- IMBRECHT
Sylvester

VERDEYEN Francis
MOMMAERTS M.J.
CRABBE Boudewijn

ZIELINSKI
MOMMAERTS
VAN EYLEN
ZIELINSKI
Hok L & N
ZIELINSKI
VAN EYLEN
Milan Van
VAN EYLEN

Sylvester

M.J.

- IMBRECHT
Sylvester

Sylvester
- IMBRECHT

Win

- IMBRECHT

RAYMAEKERS Ronny

Hok L & N

SALENS Frederik
VERDEYEN Francis
DEKEYSER GEBR.

ZIELINSKI
BERCKMANS
ZIELINSKI

Sylvester
Roger
Sylvester

VERDEYEN Francis
Christiaens W & R
DEKEYSER GEBR.
Christiaens W & R
VERDEYEN Francis

ZIELINSKI
ZIELINSKI

Sylvester
Sylvester

VERDEYEN Francis

MOMMAERTS

M.J.

Christiaens W & R
Amadekaj Armend
VERDEYEN Francis

VAN EYLEN
BERCKMANS

- IMBRECHT
Roger

Christiaens W & R

Hok L & N
Hok L & N

Perk
KORTENBERG
Perk
KORTENBERG
Perk
KORTENBERG
Machelen
Boortmeerbeek
Boortmeerbeek
KORTENBERG
Perk
Machelen
Boortmeerbeek
KORTENBERG
Perk
NEDEROKKERZEE
KORTENBERG
Perk
Boortmeerbeek
Perk
STEENOKKERZEE
KORTENBERG
Kampenhout
Perk
KORTENBERG
Boortmeerbeek
Perk
Machelen

Perk
Boortmeerbeek
Machelen
Boortmeerbeek
NEDEROKKERZEE
Machelen
NEDEROKKERZEE
STEENOKKERZEE
HEVER

Perk
KORTENBERG
Perk
STEENOKKERZEE
Berg

HEVER

Berg
STEENOKKERZEE
Perk

Perk
STEENOKKERZEE
KORTENBERG
Berg
Machelen
STEENOKKERZEE
Boortmeerbeek
KORTENBERG
Berg
Machelen
Machelen

203285522
208634223
211834523
203299622
208286723
208681023
211835223
211390723
208460122
207571021
211834723
125061921
609676222
208467422
208749423
203296622
208227423

202839522

617872423
202157120
014900623
202884022
212979620
208220123
208687223
208102423
200326923
208688023
211391423
208680223
202151720
205622024
200328923
208221223
604865821
208229323
208110723
205515321
203293222
205679721
208688723
208111223
212941420
208853823
205704924
205633524
208688823
208689723
208113123
208103123
202846622
208186923
208113323
200328323
2029815922
205708824
211392323
211391723

86.0256
111.5558
136.9972
153.1967
190.5535

64.7983
131.9517

85.3563
130.9507
131.0113
134.4496
153.5862
164.2863

53.6404

74.8570

61.5734

87.8879

96.3022

99.3937
102.6363

23.7209

42.0830

44.6814

47.9087

49.3899

55.3604

57.7343

58.0378

61.4348

62.6662

66.1265

71.0714

79.8667

82.1030

82.4494

84.0376

11.2422

11.4533

11.8555

12.1577

14.7533

16.0446

16.9987

18.0239

18.2417

19.1758

21.1282

21.9343

22.9658

23.9266

24.6266

26.5966

32.8664

33.1376

34.1137

34.3956

35.3750

36.8714



’&HF oude asduif

11-09-25

Christiaens W & R
VERDEYEN Francis
SALENS Frederik
BERCKMANS Roger
Christiaens W & R
MOUSSIM Younes
THUMAS TH-BART
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
LANGBEEN LUC
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
VERDEYEN Francis
VERDEYEN Francis
Christiaens W & R
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
Christiaens W & R
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
SALENS Frederik

DE CONINCK A&N
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
VERDEYEN Francis
MOMMAERTS M.J.
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
Prestreshi Nehat
SALENS Frederik
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
RAYMAEKERS Ronny
ZIELINSKI Sylvester
SALENS Frederik
MESMANS - GODTS
CRABBE Boudewijn
VAN EYLEN -
VAN EYLEN -
THUMAS TH-BART
VAN EYLEN -
SALENS Frederik
THUMAS TH-BART
RAYMAEKERS Ronny
BERCKMANS Roger

IMBRECHT
IMBRECHT

IMBRECHT

Berg
STEENOKKERZEE
NEDEROKKERZEE
KORTENBERG
Berg
Vilvoorde
NOSSEGEM

Perk

NEDER OVER HE
Perk
STEENOKKERZEE
STEENOCKKERZEE
Berg

Perk

Berg

Perk
NEDEROKKERZEE
KAMPENHOUT
Perk

Perk

Perk

Perk
STEENOKKERZEE
KORTENBERG
Perk
Steenokkerzee
NEDEROKKERZEE
Perk

Perk
NEDEROKKERZEE
Perk
NEDEROKKERZEE
Nossegem
Kampenhout
Boortmeerbeek
Boortmeerbeek
NOSSEGEM
Boortmeerbeek
NEDEROKKERZEE
NOSSEGEM
NEDEROKKERZEE
KORTENBERG

205705324
506341522
208226723
208287223
205703724
2089544323
200942923
208684823
207602921
208685623
202883822
202881722
205705924
208689223
202841822
208684623
205585624
200640223
208687623
208680823
208692023
014240122
202883022
208104723
208685223
205712524
208223523
208691723
208681323
208225023
210838020
205584124
211321923
208170323
200329323
207573721
200944523
208468722
202808222
200942423
208109723
208283523

-
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38.3281
41.4254
44.6272
45.9891
47.0231
48.5443
49.4983
52.6413
53.1424
53.9411
65.1409
1.9231
2.3866
3.7037
3.8186
3.8462
4.5685
5.2506
6.2053
6.3197
6.4439
6.6826
7.1599
7.3986
8.0000
8.1146
8.7819
8.8305
8.9947
9.5465
9.6154
9.7852
9.9150
10.0239
10.7399
11.8959
11.9332
12.3596
12.6050
13.1265
13.5977



